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Price: $4,500 MLS Number: A11854905  Rental

90 Edgewater Dr Unit 1015, Coral Gables, Florida 33133 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,373
 Unit: 1015    HOA Fees:     Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 1969  
 Community: GABLES WATERWAY TOWERS CO    Subdivision: GABLES WATERWAY TOWERS CO

 Elementary School: Coconut Grove    Junior High: Ponce De Leon
 High School: Coral Gables  



Fully remodeled 2BR/2BA in prime Coral Gables, just 7 mins to Coconut Grove. Features impact windows/doors, high-end finishes & appliances. Second bedroom includes Murphy bed & built-in desk. No washer/dryer in unitâ€”laundry facilities on same
floor. Waterfront pool, 24/7 doorman, valet, and 2 assigned parking spaces. Available for rent furnished or partially furnished at higher rate. Stylish, secure, and move-in ready!
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